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R | FEME| B & #
200 92.2

199 91.9

198 91.56

197 91.1

196 90.7

195 90.3

194 89.9

193 89.5

192 89. 1

191 88.8

190 88. 4 1 1
189 88.0 2 1
188 87.6 3 2
187 87.2

186 86.8

185 86. 4 5 1
184 86.0 6 1
183 85.7 7 2
182 85.3 9 1
181 84.9 10 4
180 84.5 14 3
179 84.1 17 4
178 83.7 21 8
177 83.3 29 9
176 82.9 38 13
175 82.6 51 9
174 82.2 60 4
173 81.8 64 16
172 81.4 80 11
171 81.0 91 11
170 80.6 102 12
169 80.2 114 13
168 79.8 127 14
167 79.5 141 23
166 79.1 164 24
165 78.17 188 25
164 78.3 213 37
163 77.9 250 44
162 77.5 294 32
161 77.1 326 36
160 76.17 362 47
159 76.4 409 60
158 76.0 469 56
157 75.6 525 75
156 75.2 600 74
155 74.8 674 80
154 74.4 754 106
153 74.0 860 117
152 73.6 977 98
151 73.3 1075 144

R | FEME| B & #
150 72.9 1219 124
149 72.5 1343 134
148 72 .1 1477 169
147 1.7 1636 163
146 71.3 1799 189
145 70.9 1988 209
144 70.5 2197 231
143 70. 2 2428 221
142 69.8 2649 227
141 69. 4 2876 260
140 69.0 3136 306
139 68.6 3442 321
138 68.2 3763 317
137 67.8 4080 328
136 67. 4 4408 353
135 67.1 4761 386
134 66.7 5147 401
133 66.3 5548 417
132 65.9 5965 442
131 65.5 6407 481
130 65. 1 6888 464
129 64.7 7352 510
128 64.3 7862 547
127 64.0 8409 534
126 63.6 8943 643
125 63.2 9586 642
124 62.8 10228 696
123 62. 4 10924 666
122 62.0 11590 707
121 61.6 12297 752
120 61.2 13049 171
119 60.9 13820 849
118 60.5 14669 900
117 60.1 156569 890
116 59.7 16459 896
115 59.3 173565 944
114 58.9 18299 999
113 58.5 19298 1033
112 58 .1 20331 10656
111 57.8 21396 1043
110 57. 4 22439 1112
109 57.0 235561 1139
108 56. 6 24690 11856
107 56.2 25875 1222
106 55.8 27097 1224
105 55. 4 28321 1286
104 55.0 29607 1380
103 54.7 30987 1328
102 54.3 32315 1408
101 53.9 33723 1390

BR | REME| B & A B
100 53.5 35113 1383
99 53 .1 36496 1464
98 52.17 37960 1506
97 52.3 39466 1434
96 51.9 40900 1507
95 51.6 42407 1570
94 51.2 439717 1514
93 50.8 45491 1545
92 50. 4 47036 1623
91 50.0 48659 1511
90 49.6 50170 1573
89 49.2 51743 1508
88 48.8 53251 1576
87 48 . 4 54827 1475
86 48 .1 56302 1600
85 47.17 57902 1546
84 47.3 59448 1566
83 46.9 61014 15627
82 46.5 62541 1510
81 46 .1 64051 1409
80 45.7 65460 1491
79 45.3 66951 1512
78 45.0 68463 1419
117 44.6 69882 1434
76 44.2 71316 1265
75 43 .8 72581 1264
74 43 .4 73845 1329
73 43.0 75174 1282
712 42.6 76456 1218
71 42.2 77674 1165
70 41.9 78839 1128
69 41.5 79967 11562
68 41.1 81119 1103
67 40.7 82222 1035
66 40.3 83257 1031
65 39.9 84288 994
64 39.5 85282 867
63 39.1 86149 902
62 38.8 87051 860
61 38. 4 87911 810
60 38.0 88721 788
59 37.6 89509 760
58 37.2 90269 739
57 36.8 91008 121
56 36. 4 91729 615
55 36.0 92344 666
54 35.7 92910 667
53 35.3 93477 6217
52 34.9 94004 478
51 34.5 94482 461

BR | REME| B #
50 34.1 94943 430
49 33.7 95373 422
48 33.3 95795 393
47 32.9 96188 346
46 32.6 96534 340
45 32.2 96874 324
44 31.8 97198 286
43 31.4 97484 259
42 31.0 97743 242
41 30.6 97985 246
40 30.2 98231 205
39 29.8 98436 220
38 29.5 98656 162
37 29.1 98818 159
36 28.17 98977 175
35 28.3 99152 146
34 27.9 99298 115
33 27.5 99413 120
32 27.1 99533 101
31 26.17 99634 112
30 26. 4 99746 93
29 26.0 99839 75
28 25.6 99914 63
27 25.2 99977 70
26 24.8| 100047 62
25 24.4| 100109 58
24 24.0| 100167 46
23 23.6| 100213 37
22 23.3| 100250 24
21 22.9| 100274 29
20 22.5| 100303 20
19 22.1| 100323 19
18 21.7| 100342 23
17 21.3| 100365 11
16 20.9| 100376 15
15 20.5| 100391 16
14 20.2| 100407 8
13 19.8| 100415 8
12 19.4| 100423 14
11 19.01 100437 1
10 18.6 100444 6

9 18.2 100450 13
8 17.8 100463 2
7 17.4 100465 1
6 17.1| 100466 17
5 16.7

4 16.3

3 15.9| 100483 4
2 15.5

1 15.1| 100487 1
0 14.7| 100488 14




(B

BR|REE g 8
110 84.8 i i
109 84.2
108 83.6 2 1
107 83.0 3 7
106 82.3 10 1
105 81.7 11 1
104 81.1 12 16
103 80.5 28 8
102 79.9 36 17
101 79.3 53 20
100 78.6 73 35

99 78.0 108 36
98 77.4 144 40
97 76.8 184 63
96 76.2 247 70
95 75. 6 317 88
94 74.9 405 125
93 74.3 530 97
92 73.7 627 151
91 73. 1 778 151
90 72.5 929 190
89 71.9 1119 244
88 71.2 1363 266
87 70.6 1629 314
86 70.0 1943 334
85 69. 4 2277 395
84 68.8 2672 403
83 68. 1 3075 474
82 67.5 3549 548
81 66.9 4097 610
80 66.3 4707 714
79 65.7 5421 707
78 65. 1 6128 861
77 64.4 6989 966
76 63.8 7955 1012
75 63.2 8967 1000
74 62.6 9967 1081
73 62.0( 11048 1329
72 61.4| 12377 1321
71 60.7| 13698 1389
70 60.1| 15087 1559
69 59.5| 16646 1555
68 58.9| 18201 1630
67 58.3| 19831 1745
66 57.7| 21576 1850
65 57.0| 23426 2036
64 56.4| 25462 2088
63 55.8| 27550 2080
62 55.2| 29630 2191
61 54.6| 31821 2249

R | FEME| B & #
60 54.0 34070 22517
59 53.3 36327 2284
58 52.7 38611 2516
57 52.1 41127 2477
56 51.5 43604 2525
55 50.9 46129 2493
54 50.2 48622 2472
53 49. 6 51094 2518
52 49.0 53612 2423
51 48 . 4 56035 2485
50 47.8 58520 2446
49 47.2 60966 23568
48 46.5 63324 2282
47 45.9 65606 2196
46 45. 3 67802 2147
45 44.7 69949 2108
44 44 .1 72057 2047
43 43.5 74104 1923
42 42. 8 76027 1883
41 42.2 77910 1705
40 41.6 79615 16656
39 41.0 81280 1540
38 40. 4 82820 1574
37 39.8 84394 1422
36 39.1 85816 1310
35 38.56 87126 1237
34 37.9 88363 1150
33 37.3 89513 1072
32 36.7 90585 1010
31 36.0 91595 832
30 35. 4 92427 801
29 34.8 93228 178
28 34.2 94006 733
217 33.6 94739 594
26 33.0 95333 621
25 32.3 95954 5563
24 31.7 96507 472
23 31.1 96979 4438
22 30.5 974217 361
21 29.9 97788 329
20 29.3 98117 286
19 28.6 98403 293
18 28.0 98696 261
17 27. 4 98957 205
16 26.8 99162 187
15 26.2 99349 189
14 25. 6 99538 137
13 24.9 99675 125
12 24.3 99800 176
11 23.17 99976 88

BR | REME| B & A B
10 23.1| 100064 63
9 22.5| 100127 129
8 21.9| 1002566 30
7 21.2| 100286 21
6 20.6| 100307 94
5 20.0| 100401 18
4 19.4| 100419 2
3 18.8| 100421 47
2 18.1
1 17.5
0 16.9 100468 34




(HXHR)

(HEER)

R | FEME| B & #
50 79.0 1 179
49 177.9 180 224
48 76.8 404 300
47 75.8 704 360
46 74.17 1064 390
45 73.6 1454 413
44 72.5 1867 474
43 71.4 2341 488
42 70.3 2829 750
41 69.2 3579 944
40 68.2 4523 1140
39 67.1 5663 1120
38 66.0 6783 1174
37 64.9 7957 1296
36 63.8 9253 1600
35 62.7 108563 1763
34 61.6 12616 2055
33 60.5 14671 2113
32 59.5 16784 2229
31 58. 4 19013 2370
30 57.3 21383 2672
29 56.2 24055 2985
28 55. 1 27040 3291
27 54.0 30331 3366
26 52.9 33697 3612
25 51.8 37309 3993
24 50.8 41302 4215
23 49.7 45517 4248
22 48. 6 49765 4433
21 47.5 54198 4578
20 46. 4 58776 4562
19 45.3 63338 4525
18 44.2 67863 43717
17 43.2 72240 3998
16 42.1 76238 3789
15 41.0 80027 3411
14 39.9 83438 3249
13 38.8 86687 2780
12 37.17 89467 2446
11 36. 6 91913 1954
10 356.56 93867 1671
9 34.5 95538 1278
8 33. 4 96816 1041
7 32.3 97857 745
6 31.2 98602 523
5 30.1 99125 353
4 29.0 99478 290
3 27.9 99768 164
2 26.8 99932 91
1 25.8| 100023 69
0 24.7| 100092 410

R | FEME| B & #
40 85.0 1 82
39 83.6 83 17
38 82.3 100 54
37 80.9 154 70
36 79.6 224 187
35 78.2 411 164
34 76.9 575 490
33 75.5 1065 220
32 74.2 1285 322
31 72.8 1607 224
30 71.56 1831 12656
29 70.1 3096 568
28 68.8 3664 10356
27 67. 4 4699 1039
26 66. 1 5738 1542
25 64.7 7280 1163
24 63. 4 8443 3670
23 62.0 12113 1285
22 60.7 13398 2813
21 59.3 16211 2217
20 58.0 18428 4757
19 56. 6 23185 32569
18 55.3 26444 4917
17 53.9 31361 3660
16 52.6 34921 5998
15 51.2 40919 3137
14 49.9 44056 8262
13 48.5 52318 4566
12 47.2 56884 4944
11 45. 8 61828 4883
10 44.5 66711 7154
9 43 .1 73865 3604
8 41.8 77469 4556

7 40. 4 82025 2782
6 39.1 84807 3970
5 37.17 88771 1569
4 36. 4 90346 2950
3 35.0 93296 1775
2 33.6 95071 1181
1 32.3 96252 754
0 30.9 97006 3496




